
Guwahati - Secunderabad Special Fare One Way SF Special/02605XXX - SF - NFR 
GHY/Guwahati to SC/Secunderabad Junction 

45h 5m - 2506 km - 19 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GHY Guwahati 19:25 0 1 0 27 59 NFR
2 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 19:40 19:42 2m 0 1 7 45 56 NFR
3 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
23:00 23:05 5m 0 1 157 72 60 NFR

4 NCB New Cooch Behar 00:50 00:55 5m 0 2 282 65 49 NFR
5 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 02:50 03:15 25m 0 2 407 81 114 NFR
6 KNE KishanGanj 04:20 04:22 2m 0 2 495 60 53 NFR
7 MLDT Malda Town 06:50 07:00 10m 0 2 643 66 31 ER
8 RPH Rampurhat Junction 08:52 08:54 2m 0 2 767 56 143 ER
9 BWN Barddhaman Junction 10:55 10:57 2m 0 2 879 76 36 ER
10 DKAE Dankuni Junction 12:00 12:05 5m 0 2 959 46 37 ER
11 KGP Kharagpur Junction 14:40 14:55 15m 0 2 1077 75 39 SER
12 CTC Cuttack Junction 18:50 18:55 5m 0 2 1371 55 28 ECoR
13 BBS Bhubaneswar 19:25 19:30 5m 0 2 1399 38 33 ECoR
14 KUR Khurda Road Junction 20:00 20:15 15m 0 2 1418 74 16 ECoR
15 BAM Brahmapur 22:15 22:20 5m 0 2 1565 76 20 ECoR
16 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 02:00 02:20 20m 3 1843 63 6 ECoR
17 RJY Rajahmundry 05:30 05:32 2m 0 3 2044 60 14 SCR
18 BZA Vijayawada Junction 08:00 08:10 10m 0 3 2193 32 19 SCR
19 GNT Guntur Junction 09:10 09:20 10m 0 3 2225 64 32 SCR
20 NLDA Nalgonda 12:00 12:02 2m 0 3 2396 25 226 SCR
21 SC Secunderabad Junction 16:30 0 3 2506 - 536 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (08:41)

Jun 01 2024 (08:41)

1

1


